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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 6946

Werkzeugschleifmaschine
LIZZININO 3

Technische Daten
Spitzenhohe
Spitzenweite
Tischldnge
Tischbreite
Schleifdurchmesser max.
Schleifscheibendurchmesser max.
Spindelaufnahme:
Werkstiickspindeldrehzahl
Drehzahl der Schleifspindel:
bis
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Schleifspindelmotor
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:
Lange
Breite
Hohe
Diverses Zubehor:
Reitstocke

Satz Spitzen
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130 mm
800 mm
1214 mm
140 mm
260 mm
200 mm

5 MK

360 U/min

4500 U/min
380 Volt
2PS

1100 kg

2180 mm
1420 mm

1760 mm

2 X
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